167
M
anipulation
Stepper Motor Controllers
Product Overview
HPT WX Manipulator Modules
The HPT High Precision manipulator is a simple, cost effective, single bellows, translator designed as a small compact
and light manipulator platform. The wide bore of the HPT allows probe diameters of up to 19mm with full vectorial

HPT Translators- HPT-WX Series
Base flange OD
Travel XYZ mm HPT-WX (44mm Bore) Order code
mm Inch
DN100 (152) 6.0 50 Z +/- 12.5 XY MWXYZ05150
DN100 (152) 6.0 100 Z +/- 12.5 XY MWXYZ10150
DN100 (152) 6.0 150 Z +/- 12.5 XY MWXYZ15150
DN100 (152) 6.0 250 Z +/- 12.5 XY MWXYZ25150
Z Axis Stepper Motor Upgrade Kit(1) MRXMTZW
Z Axis Encoder Motor Upgrade(1) MRXMTZE
(1) Drive assembled to stepper motor wired with plug to suit VACGEN contollers. A separate mating connector is available.
Modular Manipulators

the HPT base plate.
HPT Differentially Pumped Rotary modules and accessories
DPRF Module Order code
DPRF25 with Coarse manual actuator ZDPRF25
DPRF25 with Precision manual actuator ZDPRF25H
DPRF25 with Stepper motor(1) ZDPR25W
DPRF25 with Stepper motor and encoder ZDPR25E
RP100 Module
RP100 with Coarse manual actuator ZRP100C
RP100 with Precision manual actuator ZRP100H
RP100 with Stepper motor(1) ZRP100W